
Grupa Nowy Szpital Holding S.A.
Prospekt emisyjny

Data
Czynności po stronie 

urzędu

Czynności po stronie 

emitenta

08.01.2019  wniosek

05.02.2019 28

20.12.2019 wniosek o umorzenie 318

31.01.2020 decyzja - umorzenie

29.11.2018 -428

10.12.2018 11

-43444

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

(w dniach kalendarzowych)


